

b
C.A.No. 8598 OF 2001

ITEM No.42

Court No. 1

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.8598/2001

REGIONAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMNR. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MADATHUPATTI W.COOP.PROD.&SALES SOC.LTD.

Respondent (s)

(prayer for interim relief)

Date : 11/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Mr. D N Ray, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

No stay.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)
Court Master